STP16C596TTR
Part Number STP16C596TTR
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC LED DRIVER LIN 120MA 24TSSOP
Quantity Available 4514 pcs in stock
Datasheets STP16C596TTR.pdf
STP16C596TTR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of STP16C596TTR
Manufacturer Part Number STP16C596TTR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description IC LED DRIVER LIN 120MA 24TSSOP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 4514
Voltage - Supply (Min) 4.5V Voltage - Supply (Max) 5.5V
Voltage - Output 16V Type Linear
Topology Shift Register Supplier Device Package 24-TSSOP
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 24-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Other Names 497-3876-2
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA) Number of Outputs 16
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Internal Switch(s) Yes
Frequency 25MHz Dimming -
Detailed Description LED Driver IC 16 Output Linear Shift Register 120mA 24-TSSOP Current - Output / Channel 120mA
Base Part Number STP16C596 Applications -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STP16C596TTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STP16C596TTR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STP16C596M IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 120MA 24SO STMicroelectronics 1000 pcs
STP16CP05MTR IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 100MA 24SO STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP16C596 STP16C596 ST ST 5845 pcs
STP165N10F4 MOSFET N-CH 100V 120A TO-220 STMicroelectronics 455 pcs
STP16CL596TTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 90MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP16C596AB1R IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 120MA 24DIP STMicroelectronics 2241 pcs
STP1612PW05TTR IC LED DRVR LIN DIM 60MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP16C596ATTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 120MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 4497 pcs
STP16C596AXTTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 120MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP16C596MTR IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 120MA 24SO STMicroelectronics 6457 pcs
STP16CL596XTTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 90MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP16CP05B1R IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 100MA 24DIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP16CP05 STP16CP05 ST ST 135 pcs
STP16CL596 STP16CL596 ST ST 1065 pcs
STP16C596XTTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 120MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 170 pcs
STP16CL596M IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 90MA 24SO STMicroelectronics 225 pcs
STP16C596B1R IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 120MA 24DIP STMicroelectronics 2645 pcs
STP16CL596MTR IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 90MA 24SO STMicroelectronics 1650 pcs
STP16CL596B1R IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 90MA 24DIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP1612PW05XTTR IC LED DRVR LIN DIM 60MA 24TSSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STP16C596TTR Details PDF